

Client: Village of Buffalo Grove
 Project: 2023 Pavement Patching Project (VoBG-2023-10)
 GHA Project No: 4798.056

Project Manager: Leo Morand, PE
 Bid Opening Date: 2/9/2023
 Bid Opening Location: Virtual

				Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION															
						Chicagoland Paving Lake Zurich, IL		Schroeder Asphalt Services Huntley, IL		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc. Addison, IL		JA Johnson Paving Company Arlington Heights, IL		Builders Paving, LLC Hillside, IL		Construction Management Corp DBA Briggs Paving Downers Grove, IL		Peter Baker & Son Co. Lake Bluff, IL		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Schaumburg, IL	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
70102620	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1.0	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,925.00	\$6,925.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,937.50	\$12,937.50	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
-	Class D Patches, Type II, 2 Inch (Special)	410.0	SY	\$35.00	\$14,350.00	\$25.00	\$10,250.00	\$26.00	\$10,660.00	\$25.00	\$10,250.00	\$24.50	\$10,045.00	\$32.00	\$13,120.00	\$26.20	\$10,742.00	\$49.00	\$20,090.00	\$76.00	\$31,160.00
-	Class D Patches, Type III, 2 Inch (Special)	1,175.0	SY	\$30.00	\$35,250.00	\$23.00	\$27,025.00	\$23.50	\$27,612.50	\$25.00	\$29,375.00	\$24.50	\$28,787.50	\$26.50	\$31,137.50	\$26.20	\$30,785.00	\$38.00	\$44,650.00	\$56.00	\$65,800.00
-	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2 Inch (Special)	6,040.0	SY	\$25.00	\$151,000.00	\$20.00	\$120,800.00	\$23.50	\$141,940.00	\$25.00	\$151,000.00	\$24.50	\$147,980.00	\$26.20	\$158,248.00	\$26.20	\$158,248.00	\$28.00	\$169,120.00	\$48.50	\$292,940.00
Total Base Bid:				\$210,600.00	\$165,000.00	\$185,212.50	\$195,625.00	\$199,750.00	\$206,505.50	\$209,775.00	\$236,660.00	\$449,900.00									
70102620	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1.0	LS	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$3,735.00	\$3,735.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,312.50	\$9,312.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
-	Class D Patches, Type II, 2 Inch (Special)	270.0	SY	\$35.00	\$9,450.00	\$25.00	\$6,750.00	\$26.00	\$7,020.00	\$25.00	\$6,750.00	\$24.50	\$6,615.00	\$32.00	\$8,640.00	\$26.20	\$7,074.00	\$49.00	\$13,230.00	\$84.00	\$22,680.00
-	Class D Patches, Type III, 2 Inch (Special)	805.0	SY	\$30.00	\$24,150.00	\$23.00	\$18,515.00	\$23.00	\$18,515.00	\$25.00	\$20,125.00	\$24.50	\$19,722.50	\$26.50	\$21,332.50	\$26.20	\$21,091.00	\$38.00	\$30,590.00	\$55.00	\$44,275.00
-	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2 Inch (Special)	4,300.0	SY	\$25.00	\$107,500.00	\$20.00	\$86,000.00	\$23.00	\$98,900.00	\$25.00	\$107,500.00	\$24.50	\$105,350.00	\$26.20	\$112,660.00	\$26.20	\$112,660.00	\$28.00	\$120,400.00	\$51.50	\$221,450.00
Total Alternate 01 Bid:				\$148,200.00	\$115,000.00	\$127,935.00	\$139,375.00	\$141,000.00	\$144,132.50	\$150,825.00	\$166,220.00	\$324,405.00									
Total Bid:				\$358,800.00	\$280,000.00	\$313,147.50	\$335,000.00	\$340,750.00	\$350,638.00	\$360,600.00	\$402,880.00	\$774,305.00									
										As Read:	\$199,750.00		As Read:	\$350,638.50							